## **BID TABULATION SHEET**

Title: Neshanic Valley Golf Course Sand Bunker Renovation, Phase II, Township of Branchburg Opening Date: Thursday, June 6, 2019 at 2:30 PM Contract #: 19004

Total Bids Received: 1	Signed Proposal	Stock Disclose	Non- Collusion	Affirm Action	NJ BRC	IRAN	PW Cont Regist	Proposal Bond	Surety	Bid Amount
Total Turf Golf Services 1965 Byberry Rd Huntington Valley, PA 19006	x	х	х	AA201	х	x	x	х	х	*See page 2

SOMERSET COUNTY ENGINEERING - BID TABULA	BIDDER'S NAME		BIDDER'S NAME		BIDDER'S NAME						
Neshanic Valley Golf Course Sand Bunker Renovation - Phase II						Total Turf Golf Service, Inc.		None		None	
Township of Branchburg, Somerset County, New Jersey	1965 Byberry Road										
Contract 19004	Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006										
						(BID #1)		(BID #2)		(BID #3)	
DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	LS	1									
1 MEASURES		·	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
2 REMOVE PERIMETER TOP SOD	SF	22200	\$3.50	\$77,700.00	\$0.25	\$5,550.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
REMOVE BUNKER LINER, BASE AND SIDE SAND	LS	1		• • • • • • • • •	• · · · - · - · - ·	• · · - · - · - ·		• • • •		• • • •	
3 & BASE AND SIDE SUBGRADE			\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$195,179.50	\$195,179.50		\$0.00		\$0.00	
REMOVE BUNKER DRAINAGE PIPES AND	LF	3000	<b>•</b>	<b>.</b>	<b>•</b> · • •	• • • • • • •		<b>.</b>		<b>•</b> • • •	
4 TRENCH MATERIAL			\$7.00	\$21,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
EXCAVATION FOR EXPANDED EXISTING TRENCH	CY	50	<b>*</b> •••	<b>A0</b> 400 00	<b>*</b> =	<b>*</b> ~~~ ~~		<b>\$</b> 0.00		<b>\$</b> 0.00	
5 FOR NEW PIPE			\$62.00	\$3,100.00	\$5.00	\$250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
EXCAVATION FOR NEW LOWER DRAINAGE PIPE	CY	10	<b>#</b> 00.00	<b>\$</b> 000.00	<b>#5</b> 00	<b>#</b> =0.00		<b>#</b> 0.00		<b>\$</b> 0.00	
6 TRENCH			\$60.00	\$600.00		\$50.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
7 PLACEMENT OF NEW DRAINAGE PIPE	LF	3300	\$7.75	\$25,575.00	\$13.00	\$42,900.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
TRENCH FABRIC AND GRAVEL FOR DRAINAGE	SF	6000	<b>#-</b> 00	<b>\$</b> 00,000,00	<b>#0.05</b>	<b>#4</b> 500 00		<b>#</b> 0.00		<b>\$</b> 0.00	
8 PIPE	<b>a</b> 14		\$5.00	\$30,000.00		\$1,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
9 ADDITIONAL FILL AT BASE AND SIDE OF BUNKER	CY	20	\$60.00	\$1,200.00		\$100.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
10 PLACE NEW BUNKER GRAVEL	CY	335	\$30.00	\$10,050.00		\$31,490.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
11 POLYMER COATING OVER GRAVEL	SF	53350	\$2.00	\$106,700.00		\$104,032.50		\$0.00		\$0.00	
12 NEW SOIL FOR PERIMETER TOP SOIL	CY	150	\$60.00	\$9,000.00		\$750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
13 NEW PERIMETER TOP SOD	SF	22200	\$1.75	\$38,850.00		\$16,650.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
14 PLACE NEW BUNKER SAND	CY	990	\$40.00	\$39,600.00		\$118,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
shaded area indicates a mathematical error that was corrected		E	ST. TOTAL=	\$463,375.00	BID TOTAL=	\$520,752.00	BID TOTAL=	\$0.00	BID TOTAL=	\$0.00	